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Quorum: 16 1. Vanessa Thomas 41.

8/19 Aguilar-Kitibutr, Ailsa 2. Scott Thayer 42.

8/19 Allen, Tammy 3. John Stanskas 43.

8/19 Alvarez, Vicente 4. Leticia Hector 44.

8/19 Banola, John 5. Dina Humble 45.

8/19 Barnett, Kellie 6. Carmen Rodriguez 46.

8/19 Bjerke, Jennifer 7. Patty Quach 47.

8/19 Blacksher, Anthony 8. Laiyin Lao 48.

8/19 Copeland, Mary 9. Thomas Lechuga 49.

8/19 Cuny, Lucas 10. Kristina Hannon 50.

8/19 Garcia, Armando 11. Nhan Zuick 51.

8/19 Halabi, Terry 12. Alvin Sacdalan 52.

8/19 Hamdy, Rania 13. Fernando Gomez 53.

8/19 Heibel, Todd 14. Joan Murillo 54.

8/19 Hunter, Diane 15. Jose F. Torres 55.

8/19 Huston, Celia 17. Marco Cota 57.

8/19 Jimenez, Nicole 18. 58.

8/19 Johnson, Heather 19. 59.

8/19 Jones, Carol 20. 60.

8/19 Martin, David 21. 61.
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8/19 Meyer, Stacy 22. 62.

8/19 Ortiz, Miguel 23. 63.

8/19 Simpson, Tahirah (Ty) 24. 64.

8/19 Sogomonian, Nori 25. 65.

8/19 Tasaka, Bethany 26. 66.

8/19 Tinoco, Michelle 27. 67.

8/19 Valdez, Maria 28. 68.

8/19 Vasquez, Tatiana 29. 69.

8/19 Wall, Patti 30. 70.

8/19 Weaver, Teresa 31. 71.

8/19 Worsley, Margaret 32. 72.

33. 73.

34 74.

35. 75.

36. 76.

37. 77.

38. 78.

39. 79.

40. 80.









ID Start time Completion time Email Name Motion 1: PosMotion 2: MakMotion 3: OpAdditional Comments. (If you're refer
1 8/18/21 15:49:51 8/18/21 16:00:49 valvarez@sbccd.cc.ca.us Vicente Alvarez Aye Aye Aye
2 8/18/21 16:05:09 8/18/21 16:08:14 dhunter@sbccd.cc.ca.us Diane S. Hunter Aye Aye Aye
3 8/18/21 16:12:51 8/18/21 16:15:09 chuston@sbccd.cc.ca.us Celia J. Huston Aye Aye Aye
4 8/18/21 15:44:50 8/18/21 16:18:31 mcopelan@sbccd.cc.ca.us Mary Copeland Aye Aye
5 8/18/21 15:50:16 8/18/21 16:18:38 hjohnson@sbccd.cc.ca.us Heather Johnson Aye Aye Aye
6 8/18/21 15:46:40 8/18/21 16:18:44 mvaldez@sbccd.cc.ca.us Maria Valdez Aye Aye Maria Valdez
7 8/18/21 16:06:46 8/18/21 16:18:45 davmartin@sbccd.cc.ca.us David Martin Aye Aye Aye
8 8/18/21 15:51:49 8/18/21 16:18:50 kbarnett@sbccd.cc.ca.us Kellie Barnett Aye Aye Aye
9 8/18/21 15:46:52 8/18/21 16:18:51 mworsley@sbccd.cc.ca.us Margaret Worsley Aye Aye Aye Thank you!!

10 8/18/21 15:00:28 8/18/21 16:18:53 aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us Ailsa Aguilar‐Kitibutr Aye Aye Aye
11 8/18/21 15:46:04 8/18/21 16:19:00 theibel@sbccd.cc.ca.us Todd Heibel Aye Aye Aye
12 8/18/21 16:18:43 8/18/21 16:19:02 miortiz@sbccd.cc.ca.us Miguel Ortiz Aye Aye Abstain
13 8/18/21 16:18:54 8/18/21 16:19:04 ebanola@sbccd.cc.ca.us Erwin Banola Aye Aye Aye
14 8/18/21 15:40:36 8/18/21 16:21:33 telsherif@sbccd.cc.ca.us Tahirah Simpson Aye Aye Aye
15 8/18/21 16:23:54 8/18/21 16:24:24 carjones@sbccd.cc.ca.us Carol Jones Aye Aye Aye Carol Jones
16 8/18/21 16:24:16 8/18/21 16:24:35 tvasquez@sbccd.cc.ca.us Tatiana Vasquez Aye Aye Aye
17 8/18/21 16:01:54 8/18/21 16:27:30 nsogomon@sbccd.cc.ca.us Nori Sogomonian Aye Aye Aye Thank you for your help, Bethany.
18 8/18/21 16:28:21 8/18/21 16:28:30 btasaka@sbccd.cc.ca.us Bethany Tasaka Aye Aye Aye
19 8/18/21 16:29:16 8/18/21 16:29:45 smeyer@sbccd.cc.ca.us Stacy Meyer Aye Aye Aye
20 8/18/21 16:31:02 8/18/21 16:31:19 mtinoco@sbccd.cc.ca.us Michelle Tinoco Aye Aye Aye
21 8/18/21 16:32:11 8/18/21 16:32:25 jbjerke@sbccd.cc.ca.us Jennifer Bjerke Aye Aye Aye
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